
The grid is to be used in identifying the students year of birth that correspond with the 

administration year of the Grade 6, Grade 5 and Grade 4 PEP Examinations. 

DATE OF BIRTH ELIGIBILITY FOR PRIMARY EXIT PROFILE – Grade 6  

Year 

of 

Birth 

GRADE 6 Administration Year 

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 

2010         

2011         

2012         

2013         

2014         

2015         

2016         

2017         

 

  



DATE OF BIRTH ELIGIBILITY FOR PRIMARY EXIT PROFILE– Grade 5  

Year 

of 

Birth 

GRADE 5 Administration Year 

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 

2011         

2012         

2013         

2014         

2015         

2016         

2017         

 

  



DATE OF BIRTH ELIGIBILITY FOR PRIMARY EXIT PROFILE– Grade 4   

Year 

of 

Birth 

GRADE 4 Administration Year 

2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 

2012         

2013         

2014         

2015         

2016         

2017         

 


