The grid is to be used in identifying the students year of birth that correspond with the administration year of the Grade 6, Grade 5 and Grade 4 PEP Examinations.

DATE OF BIRTH ELIGIBILITY FOR PRIMARY EXIT PROFILE - Grade 6

Year of	GRADE 6 Administration Year							
Birth	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030
2010	✓							
2011	✓	✓						
2012	✓	✓	✓					
2013		✓	✓	✓				
2014			✓	✓	✓			
2015				✓	✓	✓		
2016					✓	✓	✓	
2017						~	✓	✓

DATE OF BIRTH ELIGIBILITY FOR PRIMARY EXIT PROFILE—Grade 5

Year of	GRADE 5 Administration Year							
Birth	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030
2011	√							
2012	*	√						
2013	√	✓	√					
2014		√	>	√				
2015			>	✓	\			
2016				√	*	>		
2017					✓	✓	✓	-

DATE OF BIRTH ELIGIBILITY FOR PRIMARY EXIT PROFILE- Grade 4

Year of	GRADE 4 Administration Year							
Birth	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029	2030
2012	4							
2013	√	✓						
2014	✓	✓	✓					
2015		✓	✓	✓				
2016			✓	✓	✓			
2017				✓	✓	✓		